BENEFITING

TATTOOPROM

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PRESENTING SPONSOR-\$7,500 [SOLD OUT]

- Presenting Sponsor exclusivity and designation on event postcards, flyers, social media posts, and any additional promotional materials
- Presenting Sponsor designation with logo on Tattoo Prom webpage and top listing in sponsor recognition area, with a direct link to your business or organization
- Sponsor recognition on ten (10) designated social media posts
- Recognition in all promotional emails sent to over 3,500 supporters (10-15 total)
- Branded venue signage including banner(s) and welcome sign(s)
- Program recognition and opportunity to speak during the program at the event
- Opportunity to provide promotional product(s) for attendees
- Complimentary VIP tickets for 15 guests

GOLD SPONSOR \$5,000

- Gold Sponsor level designation on event postcards, flyers, social media posts, and any additional promotional materials
- Cold Sponsor designation with logo on Tattoo Prom webpage and listing in sponsor recognition area, with a direct link to your business or organization
- Sponsor recognition on eight (8) designated social media posts
- Recognition in all promotional emails sent to over 3,500 supporters (10-15 total)
- Company provided banner at event
- Gold Sponsor recognition on branded signage
- Opportunity to provide promotional product(s) for attendees
- Complimentary VIP tickets for ten (10) guests

RAYOFHOPECOLORADO.ORG/COSPRINGSTATTOOPROM

RAY OF HOPE CANCER FOUNDATION ESTABLISHED IN 2002

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2024 Almagre | Colorado Springs, Co

SILVER SPONSOR - \$2,500

- Silver Sponsor designation with logo on Tattoo Prom webpage and listing in sponsor recognition area, with a direct link to your business or organization
- Sponsor recognition on five (5) designated social media posts
- Silver Sponsor recognition on branded signage
- Opportunity to provide promotional a product for attendees
- Complimentary VIP tickets for six (6) guests

BRONZE SPONSOR - \$1,000

- Bronze Sponsor designation with logo on Tattoo Prom webpage and listing in sponsor recognition area, with a direct link to your business or organization
- Sponsor recognition on two (2) designated social media posts
- Bronze Sponsor recognition on branded signage
- Complimentary VIP tickets for four (4) guests

HOSPITALITY SPONSOR - \$500

- Hospitality Sponsor designation with logo on Tattoo Prom webpage and listing in sponsor recognition area, with a direct link to your business or organization
- Hospitality Sponsor recognition on branded signage
- Complimentary VIP tickets for two (2) guests

AUDRA FLEMING EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR AFLEMING@RAYOFHOPECOLORADO.ORG 720-546-9771